. .



:

	MELL OF S oppositions		6
Note: Please print this page and use in number (shown below) on the top and			
(((H160003	00277 3)))		
	773ABC-		
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/REL page. Doing so will gener			from this
To: Division of Corpo Fax Number :	cations (850) 617-638	3	
Account Number : 1 Phone :	FASTKIT CORP [20100000009 (305)599-083 (305)592-959	9	TALL TALL
*Enter the email address for this bu annual report mailings. Enter or Email Address:	siness entit nly one emai	ty to be use 1 address pl	d for future
LLC AMND/RESTATE/COP VENIDA INTERN			IGN ST
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		0 0 03	
Estimated Charge		\$25.00	D. SCOTT DEC 9 2016

Electronic Filing Menu

CEIVED

₩ A

.

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

000-01(-0301

12/8/2016 9:54:27 AM PAGE 1/001

Fax Sorver

Ŧ

. 🤹

۶.



•,•

December 8, 2016

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

VENIDA INTERNATIONAL LLC 2341 NW 7 STREET MIAMI, FL 33125US

SUBJECT: VENIDA INTERNATIONAL LLC REF: L16000208961

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, does not allow limited liability companies to issue shares or stock. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate otherwise. Please delete any references to terms such as "shares," "stock," "stockholders," "shareholders" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: H16000300277 Letter Number: 816A00026091

ά ﷺ بې ្ន

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VENIDA (ATERNATIONAL LLC		
(Name or the Limited Li	bility Company as it now appears of the company in the company ind	T OUT records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabilit	y Company were filed on 11/14	1/2016	ಬಾರೆ ತಾತ್ರಣಾಂರ
Florida document number L16000208961			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the l	imited liability company here	;:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "	imited Liability Company." the desi	gnation "LLC" or the ab	Breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	******		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		·	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		- <u>-</u>	
			
B. If amonding the registered agent and/or re registered agent and/or the new registered office a		ur records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new
TERMETER ARENCATION THE NEW TERMETER MILLEN	200 <u>00320017</u> .		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
			I SEI
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida	stress address	THE T
		. Florida	THE T
—	City		ZIU Curte: 0 [T]
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register	red Acent		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered age, provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registered being filed to merely reflect a change in the registe company has been notified in writing of this change	l complete performance of niy agent as provided for in Cha red office address, I hereby c	rduties, and I am fo ptor 605, F.S. Or.	if this dependent is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

i.

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

ı î

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR		7777 PINE BLVD APT 207	🖬 Add
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024	Remove
MGR	EDGAR ZAMARRIPA	7777 PINE BLVD APT 207	
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024	C Remove
		•	О Сізапде
MGR	ERICK L ZAMARRIPA	7777 PINES BLVD APT 207	
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024	C Remove
			Change.
MGR	GARY B. CHOURRIO	7777 PINES BLVD APT 207	bba 🖼
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024	C Remove
			Change
AP	VENIDA INTERNATIONAL LILI	2341 NW 7 STREET	
		MIAMI FL 33125	

I

	RNOLD CHOURIO	30%	
MGR E	DGAR ZAMARRIPA	30%	
MGR E	ERICK L ZAMARIUPA	20%	
MGR G	ARY B CHOURRIO	20%	
•••••		······	1
		·····	
	an Mi Rey		۵۵ <u>محمد میں</u>
, r ¹	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u> </u>			
			
tive date.	, if other than the date of	filing: 12/07/2016	(optional)
Contine date	e is listed, the date must be speci to inserted in this block does evive date on the Department	i not meet the applicable statutory filing r	i than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605. equirements, this dute will not be liste
If the day			e at 12:01 a m, on the earlie
if the dat ment's effe	ecifies a delayed effect ay after the record is f	ive date, but not an effective tim Ned.	م
if the day ment's effe cord spe a 90th d	ecifies a delayed effect ay after the record is f 12/07/20/	ive date, but not an effective tim Ned.	TAL
if the day ment's effe cord spe a 90th d	ecifies a delayed effect ay after the record is f 12/07/201 634	ive date, but not an effective tim Ned. <u>CK Zamanika</u>	SECRET TALLAN
if the day next's effe cord spe a 90th d	ecifies a delayed effect ay after the record is f 12/07/20/ Signuture	ive date, but not an effective tim Ned. <u>CL Zamarulha</u> of a member of publicitied repersentative of	TALLANAS B
if the day ment's effe cord spe a 90th d	ecifies a delayed effect ay after the record is f 12/07/23/ 51gnuture	ick Zamarılba	TALLANAS B
if the dat ment's effe	ecifies a delayed effect ay after the record is 1 12/07/201 Gu Signuture	11ed. <u>CL Zamissika</u> cut a member or unthorszed rep <mark>e</mark> sentative at	SECRETAR TALLANAS

ł

i

. . .

.